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Christchurch City Choir Rehearsal Schedule 2018 

Date: Time Venue: Personnel info: 

Tuesday 30 Jan 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Music handed out for 
Mozart Requiem 

Tuesday 6 Feb No rehearsal   Waitangi Day 

Tuesday 20 Feb 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 27 Feb 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 6 March 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 13 March 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 20 March 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 27 March 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Tuesday 3 April 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Saturday 7 April 10-12noon 
Transitional 
Cathedral (no 
risers) 

John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Possible extra 
rehearsal if needed – 
John to confirm on 
27/3 

Tuesday 10 April 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Mozart 

Friday 13 April 7.30 – 9.30pm 
Transitional 
Cathedral 

All 
Technical rehearsal 
with soloists 

Saturday 14 April 10-12noon 
Transitional 
Cathedral 

All (soloists will be 
confirmed by John) 

tbc 

Saturday 14 April 7.30pm 
Transitional 
Cathedral 

All  
Concert.  Call time 
7pm 

Tuesday 1 May 7.30-9.30pm Rutland Street 
John Linker, City Choir, 
Sarah Kang 

Hand back music. New 
music for June Concert 

     

 


